



FOR RELEASE: August 26, 2024 CONTACTS: Chris Cox, PGA TOUR, 904.273.3371, <u>chriscox@pgatourhq.com</u> Aly Hite, Coca-Cola, 404.357.6394, <u>alhite@coca-cola.com</u>

## The Coca-Cola Company expands longtime PGA TOUR relationship with additional category rights

**PONTE VEDRA BEACH, Florida** — The PGA TOUR today announced an expanded relationship with The Coca-Cola Company (NYSE: KO), as the TOUR'S Official Soft Drink adds to its categories Official Sports Drink, Isotonic Drink and Water of the PGA TOUR and PGA TOUR Champions. With these new categories, Coca-Cola will begin to activate other established brands including Powerade, BODYARMOR and smartwater across the PGA TOUR.

A premier partner of the PGA TOUR and its season-ending TOUR Championship for more than two decades, The Coca-Cola Company will bring a variety of programs focused on hydration and celebration to TOUR fans and players, including digital activations that showcase every hole-in-one throughout the calendar year.

"The PGA TOUR is thrilled to further strengthen our partnership with The Coca-Cola Company, while adding more ways for our athletes and fans to engage with world-class hydration products," said Brian Oliver, PGA TOUR Executive Vice President, Corporate Partnerships. "Coca-Cola shares in our commitment to keeping players properly fueled during competition, and we look forward to showcasing their products and activations across the PGA TOUR ecosystem."

"We're proud to expand our partnership with the PGA TOUR and strengthen our association with golf around the world," said John Murphy, President and Chief Financial Officer of The Coca-Cola Company. "Our beverages have long been part of the sports experience. Whether it's hydrating athletes or refreshing fans, our goal is to enhance those moments."

The new designations expand upon the company's marketing relationship with the TOUR through 2027. The Coca-Cola Company is also committed to supporting PGA TOUR athletes as part of the expanded partnership, which in 2024 featured *BODYARMOR Fuel to the Finish*, an exclusive program at each PGA TOUR Signature Event that awards top-performing players the opportunity to be BODYARMOR brand ambassadors over the weekend.

The Coca-Cola Company was the presenting sponsor of the TOUR Championship from 2002 to 2015 before becoming a Proud Partner in 2016 alongside Southern Company, with Accenture joining in 2022. Throughout the partnership, Coca-Cola has played a pivotal role in the TOUR Championship's charitable contribution of more than \$54 million in total.

The Coca-Cola Company leverages its presence in golf to support the Atlanta community throughout the year. This includes initiatives focused on sustainability and recycling, the TOUR Championship Charity Showcase benefiting the East Lake Foundation and its partnership with the First Tee – Metro Atlanta.

## ###

## About PGA TOUR

By showcasing golf's greatest players, the PGA TOUR engages, inspires and positively impacts our fans, partners and communities worldwide.

The PGA TOUR, headquartered in Ponte Vedra Beach, Florida, co-sanctions tournaments on the PGA TOUR, PGA TOUR Champions, Korn Ferry Tour, PGA TOUR Americas and administers PGA TOUR Q-School presented by Korn Ferry and PGA TOUR University. TOUR members represent the world's best players, hailing from 28 countries and territories. Showcasing the biggest moments in the sport with history and legacy on the line, the PGA TOUR has long-term domestic distribution partnerships for broadcast coverage on CBS, NBC and Golf Channel and video streaming service on ESPN+. Internationally, PGA TOUR coverage is available across 200+ countries and territories in 30 languages via 44 broadcast and digital partners. Virtually all tournaments are organized as non-profit organizations to maximize charitable giving, and to date, tournaments across all Tours have generated more than \$3.93 billion.

Fans can follow the PGA TOUR on the new PGA TOUR app and PGATOUR.COM, and on social media channels, including <u>Facebook</u>, <u>Instagram</u> (in <u>Spanish</u>, <u>Korean</u> and <u>Japanese</u>), <u>LinkedIn</u>, <u>TikTok</u>, X (in <u>English</u>, <u>Spanish</u> and <u>Japanese</u>), WhatsApp (in <u>English</u> and <u>Spanish</u>), <u>WeChat</u>, <u>Weibo</u>, <u>Toutiao</u> and <u>Douyin</u>.

## About The Coca-Cola Company

The Coca-Cola Company (NYSE: KO) is a total beverage company with products sold in more than 200 countries and territories. Our company's purpose is to refresh the world and make a difference. We sell multiple billion-dollar brands across several beverage categories worldwide. Our portfolio of sparkling soft drink brands includes Coca-Cola, Sprite and Fanta. Our hydration, sports, coffee and tea brands include Dasani, smartwater, vitaminwater, Topo Chico, BODYARMOR, Powerade, Costa, Georgia, Gold Peak and Ayataka. Our nutrition, juice, dairy and plant-based beverage brands include Minute Maid, Simply, innocent, Del Valle, fairlife and AdeS. We're constantly transforming our portfolio, from reducing sugar in our drinks to bringing innovative new products to market. We seek to positively impact people's lives, communities and the planet through water replenishment, packaging recycling, sustainable sourcing practices and carbon emissions reductions across our value chain. Together with our bottling partners, we employ more than 700,000 people, helping bring economic opportunity to local communities worldwide. Learn more at <u>www.coca-colacompany.com</u> and follow us on <u>Twitter, Instagram, Facebook</u> and <u>LinkedIn</u>.